| AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | | | | | 1. CONTRACT ID CODE | | | PAGE OF PAGES | | |
|--|--|--|---|-----------------------------|---|---|-------------------------------------|------------------------|--|--|
| 2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION N | 10. | 3. EFFECTIVE D | ATE | 4. F | REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. | 5. PRC | | ∠ . (If applicable) | | |
| M0016 | | See Block | k 16C | ΖE | ROREQ-RES-19-0276 | | | | | |
| 6. ISSUED BY | CODE | NRCHQ | | 7. | ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) | CODE | | | | |
| US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGE MAIL STOP TWFN-8E0 WASHINGTON DC 2055 | 6M | SION | | | | | | | | |
| 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONT | RACTOR (No., street, | t, county, State and ZI | P Code) | (x) | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. | | | | | |
| LEIDOS INNOVATIONS | CORPORATIO | ON | | | | | | | | |
| ATTN CHRISTINE K BO | ORLEY | | | | 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) | | | | | |
| 700 N FREDERICK AVE | C | | | | | | | | | |
| GAITHERSBURG MD 208 | 379 | | | x | 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N | 0. | | | | |
| | | | | NKC-HQ-11-C-33-0060 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | NRC-HQ-60-14-T-0001 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) | | | | | |
| CODE 080272604 | | FACILITY CODE | | | | | | | | |
| CODE 080272604 | | | | | 09/09/2014 | | | | | |
| The above numbered solicitation i | | | | | OT RECEIPTION OF SOLICITATIONS | | | | | |
| Items 8 and 15, and returning separate letter or electronic comm RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESI OFFER. If by virtue of this amend | con con nunication which incl GNATED FOR THE Iment you desire to makes reference to | pies of the amendn udes a reference to RECEIPT OF OFF change an offer alr the solicitation and | nent; (b) By acknowled o the solicitation and a ERS PRIOR TO THE eady submitted , such | dging men HOL char | itation or as amended , by one of the following me g receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of dment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL JR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE nge may be made by letter or electronic communic eccived prior to the opening hour and date specifie | fer subm EDGEM ECTION ation, pro | itted ; or (ENT TO E OF YOUR | c) By BE | | |
| 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI | ATION DATA (IT requ | uneu) | | | | | | | | |
| | NLY APPLIES TO M | ODIFICATION OF | CONTRACTS/ORDER | S. 11 | MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE | SCRIBE | D IN ITEM | 14. | | |
| CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE O | RDER IS ISSUED F | PURSUANT TO: (S | pecify authority) THE | СНА | ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T | HE CON | TRACT | | | |
| ORDER NO. IN IT | TEM 10A. | | | | | | | | | |
| B. THE ABOVE NUM appropriation data | MBERED CONTRAC a, etc.) SET FORTH | CT/ORDER IS MOE HIN ITEM 14, PUR | DIFIED TO REFLECT SUANT TO THE AUTH | THE HOR | ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes i ITY OF FAR 43.103(b). | in paying | ı office, | | | |
| C. THIS SUPPLEME | ENTAL AGREEMEN | T IS ENTERED IN | TO PURSUANT TO AL | JTH | DRITY OF: | | | | | |
| D. OTHER (Specify | type of modification | and authority) | | | | | | | | |
| X FAR 52.217 | -9 Option | to Extend | the Term o | f | the Contract | | | | | |
| E. IMPORTANT: Contractor | □ is not | x is required to s | sign this document and | d retu | urn1 copies to the issuing | g office. | | | | |
| 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMEN | T/MODIFICATION (| (Organized by UCF | section headings, inc | cludir | ng solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib | le.) | | | | |
| The purpose of this | s modifica | tion is to | o exercise | | | | | | | |
| option year five. A | As a resul | t of this | action the | | | | | | | |
| period of performan | nce end da | te is here | eby changed | | | | | | | |
| to September 25, 20 | | | | d | | | | | | |
| options amount is : | | - | 48.30 from | | | | | | | |
| \$1,081,598.30 to \$3 | 1,312,946. | 60. | | | | | | | | |
| Total Obligated Amo | ount: \$910 | ,900.00(cl | nanged) | | | | | | | |
| Current Ceiling (Ba | ase and Ex | ercised Op | ptions): | | | | | | | |
| \$1,312,946.60 (char | nged) | | | | | | | | | |
| Total Ceiling (Base | e and all | Options): | | | | | | | | |
| Continued | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | ne document refere | nced in Item 9 A or 10 | _ | heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in f | | | | | |
| 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER | R (Type or print) | | | 16 | 6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC | CER (Typ | pe or print, | | | |
| | | | | J | ERRY PURCELL | | | | | |
| 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR | | 1 | 5C. DATE SIGNED | 16 | B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA | | 16 | C. DATE SIGNED | | |
| | | | | | | | | 0/22/2010 | | |
| (Signature of person auth | orized to sign) | | | | | | | 9/23/2019 | | |
| Previous edition unusable | | | | | S | TANDAR | DFORM | 30 (REV. 11/2016) | | |

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060/NRC-HQ-60-14-T-0001/M0016 PAGE OF 2 <

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR LEIDOS INNOVATIONS CORPORATION

| MNO. A) | SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B) | QUANTITY (C) | (D) | UNIT PRICE (E) | AMOUNT (F) |
|------------|---|-----------------|---|-------------------|---------------|
| <i>_</i> | | (0) | (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | (Ը) | (|
| | \$1,549,888.70 (unchanged) | | | | |
| | Period of Performance: 09/26/2014 to 09/25/2020 | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | 1 | 1 | | |